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Republic of the Philippines
RESIDENT ELECTION REGISTRATION BOARD
Philippine Embassy, Phnom Penh

NOTICE OF HEARING

To: All Interested Parties

This is to serve notice that the Resident Election Registration Board of the
Philippine Embassy in Phnom Penh (RERB Phnom Penh PE) will convene on 31 July
2017 at 5:00 p.m. at the Sentro Rizal, Embassy of the Philippines, No. 182
Norodom Boulevard, Sangkat Tonle Bassac, Khan Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, to
hear applications for registration/certification, request for transfer, reactivation,
change/correction of entries in the registration records, for the period 01 April to 30
June 2017. The list of applicants is attached thereto.

Any interested party who wish to interpose any objection to the list, or any of the
individuals listed therein, may file their opposition in writing, addressed to RERB Phnom
Penh PE.

The last day to file opposition(s) for registration/certification, transfer,

reactivation, change/correction of entries in the registration records, shall be on 24 July
2017.

WYCA MAGNOLIA M. FISCHER
COMNSUL

(RERB Chairman)

20 July 2017

No. 182. Norodom Boulevard, Sangkat Tonle Bassac, Khan Chamkarmon,
Phnom Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia
Tel no. (+855) 23 222 303 / Fax: (+855) 23 215 143
@& phriumpenh.pe@dfa.gov.ph / www.phnompenhpe.dfa.gov.ph



LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR OVERSEAS VOTER REGISTRATION/CERTIFICATION
FROM 01 APRIL TO 30 JUNE 2017

= e I s =

ABAD, JANICE RELOCS

ALAMEDA, RUTH JUAREZ
ALEMANIA, MANILEEN ALMENDRAL
ALENJANDRO, NOEMI MAY-0S
ALVAREZ, HILBERT MICHAEL NACARIO
ARABA, ANGELA DIONEDA

ARCE, CHRISTINE ANN DIEZ
ARGABIO, ROBITCHY DELFIN
AURITA, CHERRYL MAE MONSALES
BALGOS, PAUL DAVEN BORDONES
BANAAG, JENNY IRASUSTA

BASTES, LAUREN ANGELA RUYERAS
BELTRAN, DANILO JR. MANANSALA
BERANA, ANN MAREEN BARCENAS
BERNARDINO, DAISY BAUSA
BOBADILLA, MARK ALVIN GOLOY
BROSOTO, RUBILYN TOLIPAS
BUDAC, JANET MONTILLA

CABRERA, RAYMUNDO GUIDO
CAHANDING, MARIA ANGELA CORNELIO
CALARA, JOEMARIE GUILLERMO
CALUGDAY, LEAH LIM

CAMPANG, SULPICIO PANGANIBAN
CAMPANIA, DELIA ABABA

CARAIG, VANESSA SINAPILO
CATADA, ANNE SHERYLYN SANTILLAN
CORONIA, AURETA TUGONA
COYOCA, ERIK KRISTOFFER NOBLE
COYOCA, JO-ANN GANACA

DE CHAVEZ, JEMELLE JOY BRONCE
DE GUZMAN, JUSTHINE ANDAYA
DIAZ, JACQUELINE YUMANG
DIMAANO, MICHAEL SUZA
DUGADUGA, JAMAICA BITUIN
DUMALIGAN, JOY TUGUINAY
EDRALIN, RONIE AUZA

ESPINASE, VIRGINIA VILLAR

40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
BARCENAS, PAUL EMMANUEL BLANCADA  51.
BASTES, ART JO DOANE GABRIEL MANGUB/R.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

ESTEVES, ALLAN SUSTAL

FERRIOLS, ALEJANDRO JR. MACASPAC
GAENGAN, JUDY ANNE CAYSOEN
GALLARDO, ARLENE ARIATE
GALLEGUEZ, AMY FERNANDEZ
GARCIA, KAREN SIBAYAN
HERMONIO, MICHA CLAVEL

IDICA, QUEENELLE BARUT

IGLESIA, DOMINIC VILLANUEVA
IGNACIO, REGINA ARENAS

IMPAS, RICKY TALINGTING

JAAFAR, OFELIA OCAPAN
LABUGUEN, MERRY CHRIS GARCIA
LAMPANO, FLARELIN ZULUETA
LIBAN, GARY ONA

LISAYEN, MARIONE PADAWI

LOPEZ, GINA MINERVA TEMPLE
MAGALLANES, JUAN NINO CONCHA
MAGDAMIT, MARY ANTTONETE SALAZAR
MAGHARI, PRECINA TALAVERA
MANAPSAL, DAVID GERALD INOCENCIO
MANIGOS, WHISLY VILLARIN
MANINGO, LAUANNAN EBEO

MARO, ELIZABETH CAO

MARRERO, CLIMPSON TAMAYO
MARRERO, MARY ANN SUNGAY
MENDOZA, MAY PABLO
MONTECALVO, ALFON ABALO
MONTESA NOEL ADONIS PARAYNO
MONTESA, JOANNA CARLA MENDOZA
NAMA, FREDERICK DUMAGUING
NAPOD, ARNOLD BANGCAWAYAN
NARAG, JENIFER TENORIO
NATIVIDAD, CATHERINE TIRATIRA
ORFRECIO, JAIME DACILLO
PAJARILLAGA, MARICEL GALANG
PASAY, LEONORA OLEA

PAULINO, HYACINTH MORAY

PAYAG, MARIA ELLA RONQUILLO



79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
94.
85,
96.
97.

PETALLAR, IVY ABELLANOSA

PULMONES, NOEL VAL PARDILLO

RAMOS, ARMANDO CAYUBIT
RAPADAS, MARITES ARCENAS
REBANO, MARIO CONSIGRA

RESOGUINTO, ELEPHEL BAROMAN

RIVERA, LIEZEL REYES
RODRIGUEZ, JEJE AMARO
RODRIGUEZ, ZALDY BALLARAN
SANTIAGO, ANNIE CALMA
TALAL, ANA CORINA BONZON
TANGONAN, APRIL GENOVES
TIJAMO, CLAIRE MARIE EDER
TUAREZ, CARLO SABUETO
TUICO, ANGELINE SANCHEZ
TUPPIL, GAYLE ANDRES
VELILA, VERLYN VILLAVER
VICENTE, JELYNN FERNANDEZ
VILLANIA, EVAN CARRANCIJA



